COMPANY PROFILE

Company:

The manufacturing plat is situated at MIDC Industrial Area, Tarapur Boisar which is fully
developed chemical zone and it is in closed proximity of Mumbai and JNPT Port. We have over
25 years experience of manufacturing Intermediates, Bulk drugs and finished formulations for
human and veterinary health. We have well established product and having successful track
record of quality, service and reliability.

Quality & Certification:

The manufactured products are subjected to stringent quality testing as per let down
pharmacopeias norms and are also subjected to In-house parameter testing for Impurity profiles.
Our manufacturing facilities are cGMP approved by Food & Drug Administration, Maharashtra.
We are also offering certain products with KOSHER Certification. We are registered and
approved by many well known overseas customers and multinationals.

Our Strength:

Our core expertise is complex multi step organic synthesis and handling of various organic
highly hygroscopic salts for the manufacture of generic API’s and intermediates. Our organic
chemistry expertise along with problem solving skill and required analytical back up gives us
the confidence to synthesize and commercialize the various molecules so as to meet custom
manufacturing needs.

Special Expertise:

We have more than 20 years experience of handling Ethylene Oxide (a hazardous raw material)
reactions. We have also created dedicated facility for high pressure reactions, hydrogenation,
ammonialysis, halogenations, condensation etc... using Gas Induction Reactors. Other facilities
includes Stainless steel & Glass lined Reactors, Fractional distillation Unit and down ward solid
handling facilities for Bulk Quantities.

Client Relationships:

Marketing at Arochem revolves around individual clients and their specific requirements rather
than focusing on products and their buyers. Arochem hopes to grow in the future by adding to
the value it delivers to each client, and not just by adding new buyers to its list of clients.




List of Products Manufactured by us

NEUTRACEUTICALS:

e CHOLINE BITARTRATE
(Coated / Uncoated)

e CHOLINE BITARTRATE
(Coated / Uncoated)

PIGMENTATION AGENT:

e TRIOXSALEN

LIPOTROPIC:

e CHOLINE CHLORIDE 75% SOLN
e CHOLINE DIHYDROGEN CITRATE
e TRICHOLINE CITRATE SOLUTION

BRONCHODILATOR:

e CHOLINE THEOPHYLLINATE
e ETOPHYLLINE

ANTIBACTERIAL:

e SULPHADIMIDINE SODIUM

ANALGESIC:

e CHOLINE BICARBONATE SOLN
e CHOLINE SALICYLATE SOLN

ANTITRYPANOSOMAL AGENT:

e |ISOMETAMIDIUM CHLORIDE HCL.

INTERMEDIATES:

e CHOLINE BASE SOLN

87-67-2

87-67-2

3902-71-4

67-48-1
77-91-8
546-63-4

4499-40-5
519-37-9

1981-58-4

78-73-9
2016-36-6

6798-24-9

62-49-7

USP/DAB

NF/FCC-IV

USP

IHT
IHT
IHT

BP
IP/BP/EP

IP/BP

IHT
BP

IHT

IHT




