COMPANY PROFILE

Company:

The manufacturing plat is situated at MIDC Industrial Area, Tarapur Boisar which is fully developed chemical zone and it is in closed proximity of Mumbai and JNPT Port. We have over 25 years experience of manufacturing Intermediates, Bulk drugs and finished formulations for human and veterinary health. We have well established product and having successful track record of quality, service and reliability.

Quality & Certification:

The manufactured products are subjected to stringent quality testing as per let down pharmacopeias norms and are also subjected to In-house parameter testing for Impurity profiles. Our manufacturing facilities are cGMP approved by Food & Drug Administration, Maharashtra. We are also offering certain products with KOSHER Certification. We are registered and approved by many well known overseas customers and multinationals.

Our Strength:

Our core expertise is complex multi step organic synthesis and handling of various organic highly hygroscopic salts for the manufacture of generic API's and intermediates. Our organic chemistry expertise along with problem solving skill and required analytical back up gives us the confidence to synthesize and commercialize the various molecules so as to meet custom manufacturing needs.

Special Expertise:

We have more than 20 years experience of handling Ethylene Oxide (a hazardous raw material) reactions. We have also created dedicated facility for high pressure reactions, hydrogenation, ammonialysis, halogenations, condensation etc... using Gas Induction Reactors. Other facilities includes Stainless steel & Glass lined Reactors, Fractional distillation Unit and down ward solid handling facilities for Bulk Quantities.

Client Relationships:

Marketing at Arochem revolves around individual clients and their specific requirements rather than focusing on products and their buyers. Arochem hopes to grow in the future by adding to the value it delivers to each client, and not just by adding new buyers to its list of clients.

List of Products Manufactured by us

NEUTRACEUTICALS:		
 CHOLINE BITARTRATE (Coated / Uncoated) CHOLINE BITARTRATE (Coated / Uncoated) 	87-67-2 87-67-2	USP/DAB NF/FCC-IV
PIGMENTATION AGENT:		
• TRIOXSALEN	3902-71-4	USP
LIPOTROPIC:		
 CHOLINE CHLORIDE 75% SOLN CHOLINE DIHYDROGEN CITRATE TRICHOLINE CITRATE SOLUTION 	67-48-1 77-91-8 546-63-4	IHT IHT IHT
BRONCHODILATOR:		
CHOLINE THEOPHYLLINATEETOPHYLLINE	4499-40-5 519-37-9	BP IP/BP/EP
ANTIBACTERIAL:		
• SULPHADIMIDINE SODIUM	1981-58-4	IP/BP
ANALGESIC:		
CHOLINE BICARBONATE SOLNCHOLINE SALICYLATE SOLN	78-73-9 2016-36-6	IHT BP
ANTITRYPANOSOMAL AGENT:		
• ISOMETAMIDIUM CHLORIDE HCL.	6798-24-9	IHT
INTERMEDIATES:		

CHOLINE BASE SOLN

62-49-7

IHT